
       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C2 FEMMINE             Codice: FCR1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : HOXHA ELISA                : 09 : GELSO TEAM               :    25"88 :
:  2 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    27"08 :
:  3 : FRATONI CLARA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN                :    28"47 :
:  4 : BRONZETTI MARIA SOLE       : 09 : GELSO TEAM               :    29"48 :
:  5 : PETRUCCI NOA               : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    30"66 :
:  6 : URBINI GIULIA              : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    30"72 :
:  7 : MORRI LUCIA                : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    32"07 :
:  8 : ALBANI GIULIA              : 09 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    34"05 :
:  9 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN          :    35"91 :
: 10 : PROVINI GINEVRA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"62 :
: 11 : PEZZULO LUNA               : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    43"28 :
: 12 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 09 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    43"95 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI              Codice: MGR1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BALDUCCI MARCO             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    31"19 :
:  2 : SARTI THOMAS               : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    33"29 :
:  3 : SAVINI ALESSANDRO          : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    34"70 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C2 MASCHI              Codice: MCR1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    25"26 :
:  2 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    25"69 :
:  3 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    25"98 :
:  4 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :   26"21 :
:  5 : COTTONARO FRANCESCO        : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    26"41 :
:  6 : GIULIAN CARICHINI          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    26"74 :
:  7 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    27"54 :
:  8 : FRATONI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    27"98 :
:  9 : URBINI ANDREA              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    28"09 :
: 10 : MUCCIOLI NOAH              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    28"14 :
: 11 : FALCIONI EUGENIO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    28"30 :
: 12 : TAMBURINI ENRICO           : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    28"39 :
: 13 : LA MONACA FRANCESCO        : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    28"54 :
: 14 : SPADA MICHELE              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    29"96 :
: 15 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    30"02 :
: 16 : ALBINI MATTIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    30"37 :
: 17 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN          :    30"68 :
: 18 : GORI TOMMASO               : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    30"78 :
: 19 : BARTOLINI JURI             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    30"90 :
: 20 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    31"73 :
: 21 : LONGHI DAVIDE              : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    31"80 :
: 22 : TAMBURINI DANIELE          : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    32"00 :
: 23 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    32"75 :
: 24 : PESARESI LORENZO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    33"58 :
: 25 : BIANCO SIMONE              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"59 :
: 26 : TENTONI ACHILLE            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    36"41 :
: 27 : TARQUINI ALESSIO           : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"78 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------



       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Codice: FPR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    47"15 :
:  2 : BELPERIO GIUSY             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    50"92 :
:  3 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"32 :
:  4 : SPADA MATILDE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    52"12 :
:  5 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    58"44 :
:  6 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    58"48 :
:  7 : MARIOTTI CLIZIA            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    59"89 :
:  8 : FALCIONI MADDALENA         : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'00"43 :
:  9 : ANIELLO SIRIA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'00"44 :
: 10 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'02"32 :
: 11 : CANTONI VIOLA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'08"75 :
: 12 : SECCHI MATILDE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'09"06 :
: 13 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'09"80 :
: 14 : MULAZZANI EMMA             : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'11"28 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    46"66 :
:  2 : CARABINI BEATRICE          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    47"32 :
:  3 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    48"35 :
:  4 : BRONZETTI MARGHERITA       : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    48"63 :
:  5 : MUCCIOLI ROSA  : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    53"94 :
:  6 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    55"99 :
:  7 : ROCCHI REBECCA             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    56"63 :
:  8 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'00"00 :
:  9 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'02"17 :
: 10 : BEN HAIMEUR DINA           : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'12"43 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Codice: MPR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    47"58 :
:  2 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    50"79 :
:  3 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    54"15 :
:  4 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    54"38 :
:  5 : MORRI FRANCESCO         : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    54"54 :
:  6 : CEI MARCELLO               : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    56"55 :
:  7 : MIRCI ALESSANDRO           : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    59"24 :
:  8 : BIORDI GIACOMO             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'01"01 :
:  9 : DE FLAVIS LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'02"19 :
: 10 : DE LUCA GIANMARCO          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'02"27 :
: 11 : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI   :  1'03"75 :
: 12 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'08"22 :
: 13 : LEWIS LEONARDO             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'10"57 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SARTI GIANLUCA             : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    44"03 :
:  2 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    46"18 :
:  3 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    48"59 :
:  4 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"37 :
:  5 : DE BIAGI ALAN              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    49"38 :
:  6 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    54"09 :
:  7 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    54"57 :
:  8 : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    54"67 :
:  9 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    55"41 :



: 10 : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    55"93 :
: 11 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN                : 57"54 :
: 12 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCECSO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'02"83 :
: 13 : STASS GAURILIUC            : 06 : UISP TEAM RIMINI         :  1'13"92 :
:    : DI FONTE VITTORIO          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE             Codice: FHR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA       : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"78 :
:  2 : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    44"71 :
:  3 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    45"23 :
:  4 : ROCCHI SOPHIE              : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    46"74 :
:  5 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"78 :
:  6 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    47"07 :
:  7 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    47"40 :
:  8 : ANDOLFO GINEVRA            : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    50"59 :
:  9 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    51"34 :
: 10 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    51"70 :
: 11 : BIORDI ADELE               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    52"87 :
: 12 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    54"19 :
: 13 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    57"84 :
: 14 : MOLINARI GRETA          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    58"34 :
: 15 : STACCHINI MARTINA          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'09"79 :
: 16 : COCUZZA GIORGIA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'10"95 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE             Codice: FAR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN      :    39"54 :
:  2 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    41"79 :
:  3 : SALVI VIOLA                : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    42"69 :
:  4 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"84 :
:  5 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    47"07 :
:  6 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    47"41 :
:  7 : ROSSI LUDOVICA             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    49"63 :
:  8 : BENZI IRIS               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    49"90 :
:  9 : BONATTI VALENTINA          : 05 : UISP TEAM RIMINI         :    50"90 :
: 10 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"37 :
: 11 : DI FONTE FABIANA           : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    51"52 :
: 12 : PAONE ALICE                : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    51"99 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI              Codice: MHR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    41"63 :
:  2 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    42"62 :
:  3 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    43"78 :
:  4 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"07 :
:  5 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    44"77 :
:  6 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    48"39 :
:  7 : CRISTIANO ANTHONY          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    48"91 :
:  8 : TONTI ALBERTO STEFANO      : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"99 :
:  9 : FARINA MIRKO : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    50"96 :
:    : CAGGIA ANDREAKAROL         : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------



       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI              Codice: MAR2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    42"03 :
:  2 : SPADA MATTEO               : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    43"32 :
:  3 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"40 :
:  4 : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    43"43 :
:  5 : UGUCCIONI LORENZO          : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"46 :
:  6 : BONATTI ALESSANDRO         : 04 : UISP TEAM RIMINI         :    44"82 :
:  7 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    45"21 :
:  8 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN          :    45"86 :
:  9 : DELUCA LORENZO             : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    48"33 :
: 10 : FARNETI FEDERICO           : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    52"48 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C2 FEMMINE     Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : FRATONI CLARA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN                :    21"50 :
:  2 : ALBANI GIULIA              : 09 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    22"12 :
:  3 : PETRUCCI NOA               : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    22"47 :
:  4 : URBINI GIULIA              : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    22"48 :
:  5 : BIANCHI ILARIA  : 09 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    23"17 :
:  6 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    23"21 :
:  7 : HOXHA ELISA                : 09 : GELSO TEAM               :    23"69 :
:  8 : BRONZETTI MARIA SOLE       : 09 : GELSO TEAM               :    24"82 :
:  9 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN                :    26"98 :
: 10 : MORRI LUCIA                : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    29"00 :
: 11 : PROVINI GINEVRA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN                : 29"52 :
: 12 : PEZZULO LUNA               : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    31"15 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI      Codice: MGS1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BALDUCCI MARCO             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    22"03 :
:  2 : SARTI THOMAS               : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    22"63 :
:  3 : SAVINI ALESSANDRO          : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    24"32 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C2 MASCHI      Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    18"36 :
:  2 : COTTONARO FRANCESCO        : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    18"61 :
:  3 : LONGHI DAVIDE              : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    18"88 :
:  4 : GIULIAN CARICHINI          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    18"92 :
:  5 : LA MONACA FRANCESCO        : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    19"01 :
:  6 : URBINI ANDREA              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    19"29 :
:  7 : FRATONI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    19"72 :
:  8 : TOMO' SAMUELE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    20"02 :
:  9 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    20"05 :
: 10 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    20"17 :
: 11 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    20"42 :
: 12 : MUCCIOLI NOAH              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    20"51 :
: 13 : TAMBURINI ENRICO  : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    20"86 :
: 14 : GORI TOMMASO               : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    20"93 :
: 15 : TENTONI ACHILLE            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    21"28 :
: 16 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN               :    21"41 :
: 17 : BROCCOLI RICCARDO          : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    21"42 :
: 18 : BARTOLINI JURI             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    21"54 :
: 19 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN                : 21"59 :
: 20 : SPADA MICHELE              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    21"69 :
: 20 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    21"69 :



: 22 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    21"78 :
: 23 : FALCIONI EUGENIO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    21"90 :
: 24 : TAMBURINI DANIELE          : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    22"21 :
: 25 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    22"37 :
: 26 : BIANCO SIMONE        : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    22"77 :
: 27 : POKROVSKIY ARTEMY          : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    23"19 :
: 28 : VARINI GIOELE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    23"20 :
: 29 : TARQUINI ALESSIO           : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    23"54 :
: 29 : PESARESI LORENZO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    23"54 :
: 31 : ALBINI MATTIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    23"73 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Codice: FPS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BELPERIO GIUSY             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    38"10 :
: 2 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    39"39 :
:  3 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"37 :
:  4 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"83 :
:  5 : ANIELLO SIRIA             : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    44"59 :
:  6 : SPADA MATILDE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    45"10 :
:  7 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    45"21 :
:  8 : FALCIONI MADDALENA         : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    45"58 :
:  9 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    46"89 :
: 10 : MARIOTTI CLIZIA            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    47"21 :
: 11 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN            :    47"74 :
: 12 : SECCHI MATILDE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    55"78 :
: 13 : MULAZZANI EMMA             : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'00"01 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    36"48 :
:  2 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    37"55 :
:  3 : BRONZETTI MARGHERITA       : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    40"16 :
:  4 : MUCCIOLI ROSA              : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    40"20 :
:  5 : CARABINI BEATRICE    : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    40"33 :
:  6 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"74 :
:  7 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    45"27 :
:  8 : ROCCHI REBECCA             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    46"25 :
:  9 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    47"30 :
: 10 : BEN HAIMEUR DINA           : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    55"16 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Codice: MPS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    37"31 :
:  2 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    38"63 :
:  3 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"69 :
:  4 : DE FLAVIS LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    41"25 :
:  5 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    42"46 :
:  6 : MIRCI ALESSANDRO           : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    42"80 :
:  7 : DE LUCA GIANMARCO          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    42"98 :
:  8 : CEI MARCELLO               : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"94 :
:  9 : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    45"14 :
: 10 : MORRI FRANCESCO            : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    46"84 :
: 11 : LEWIS LEONARDO             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    48"23 :
: 12 : BIORDI GIACOMO             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    49"12 :
: 13 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    56"47 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------



      50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"62 :
:  2 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"63 :
:  3 : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"77 :
:  4 : SARTI GIANLUCA             : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    36"42 :
:  5 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"80 :
:  6 : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    39"36 :
:  7 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    39"51 :
:  8 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN         :    40"73 :
:  9 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCECSO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"23 :
: 10 : POKROSVKIY IVAN            : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    41"84 :
: 11 : DE BIAGI ALAN              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    42"11 :
: 12 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    44"22 :
: 13 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    46"09 :
: 14 : STASS GAURILIUC            : 06 : UISP TEAM RIMINI         :    54"11 :
:    : CESCHI SAMUELE             : 06 : GELSO TEAM               : SQUALIF. :
:    : DI FONTE VITTORIO          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE     Codice: FHS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    32"81 :
:  2 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    33"81 :
:  3 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    34"09 :
:  4 : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    35"13 :
:  5 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    35"62 :
:  6 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    36"07 :
:  7 : ANDOLFO GINEVRA            : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    37"05 :
:  8 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    37"38 :
:  9 : ROCCHI SOPHIE              : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    38"68 :
: 10 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    39"13 :
: 11 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    39"90 :
: 12 : BIORDI ADELE               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    41"83 :
: 13 : MOLINARI GRETA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    42"72 :
: 14 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    42"93 :
: 15 : COCUZZA GIORGIA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    44"17 :
: 16 : STACCHINI MARTINA          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    56"67 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE     Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SALVI VIOLA                : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    31"44 :
:  2 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    33"45 :
:  3 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    33"62 :
:  4 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    34"39 :
:  5 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               : 36"27 :
:  6 : ROSSI LUDOVICA             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    36"46 :
:  7 : DI FONTE FABIANA           : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    38"36 :
:  8 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    38"39 :
:  9 : PAONE ALICE                : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    40"09 :
: 10 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"10 :
: 11 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    43"48 :
:    : BONATTI VALENTINA         : 05 : UISP TEAM RIMINI         : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------



       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI      Codice: MHS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CAGGIA ANDREAKAROL         : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    29"97 :
:  2 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    32"61 :
:  3 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    32"82 :
:  4 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    32"90 :
:  5 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    33"18 :
:  6 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    33"74 :
:  7 : CRISTIANO ANTHONY          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    34"99 :
:  8 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    35"49 :
:  9 : TONTI ALBERTO STEFANO      : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    36"95 :
: 10 : FARINA MIRKO               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    39"29 :
: 11 : LISI ALESSANDRO            : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    40"12 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI      Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    28"89 :
:  2 : UGUCCIONI LORENZO          : 04 : ALDEBARAN           :    30"41 :
:  3 : SPADA MATTEO               : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    30"50 :
:  4 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    32"13 :
:  5 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    32"67 :
:  6 : BONATTI ALESSANDRO         : 04 : UISP TEAM RIMINI         :    34"28 :
:  7 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    34"49 :
:  8 : DELUCA LORENZO             : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    34"96 :
:  9 : MAFEO LESCANO              : 04 : UISP TEAM RIMINI         :    40"21 :
:    : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


